1
2

T11
13
T11
T7
14

2

1
2
T3
T3
5
T6
T6
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Valspar Collegiate

Floridian
Palm City, FL
Valspar Collegiate 17
Dates: Mar 19 - Mar 21

Team

Wake Forest 291
Houston 295
Oklahoma State 302
Georgia Tech 301
Texas A&M University 288
LSU 297
North Texas 292
South Carolina 300
Texas 295
Florida State 303
Minnesota 304
Arkansas 303
South Florida 300

Memphis, U. of 308

280
285
280
281
295
288
293
287
293
287
288
291
296
300

Scores

571
580
582
582
583
585
585
587
588
590
592
594
596
608

+3
+12
+14
+14
+15
+17
+17
+19
+20
+22
+24
+26
+28
+40
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Start

T2
T15
T9
T4
T15
T4
T11
T9
T2
T27
T11
T27
T27
T27
T4

T4
T27
T15
T15
T15
T21
T27
T15
T11
T50
T44
T39
T21
T50
T39
T11
T59
T39
T27
T27
T21
T27
T44
T21
T44
T21
T39

T4

T44

Finish
T
T1
T3
T3
T5
T5
T5
T8
T8
T8
T11
T11
T11
T11
T11
T11
T11

18
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T43
T43

T43

Player

Thomas Rosenmueller
Eric Bae

Scott Stevens
Kristoffer Ventura
Tyler Strafaci

Will Zalatoris
Riley Johnson
Rigel Fernandes
Papito Gonzalez
Zachary Olsen
Keenan Huskey
Sam Burns
Michael Perras
Paul McBride
Andrew Paysse
Cory Churchman
Runar Arnorsson
Josh Lee

Steven Chervony
Gavin Hall
Brandon Pierce
Lee Detmer
Jonathan Keppler
Charles Kim
Mason Overstreet *
Luke Schniederjans
James Clark

Matt Williams
Andy Ogletree
Hayden Wood
Cameron Champ
Dan Erickson
Jamie Wilson
Cristian DiMarco
Doug Ghim

Philip Barbaree
Spencer Soosman
Pryce Beshoory
William Buhl
Cameron Young
lan Snyman
Cristobal Del Solar
Luis Gagne
Chandler Phillips

Justin Doeden

Valspar Collegiate

Floridian
Palm City, FL
Valspar Collegiate 17
Dates: Mar 19 - Mar 21

Team

North Texas
Wake Forest
South Carolina
Oklahoma State
Georgia Tech
Wake Forest
Minnesota
South Florida
Houston
Oklahoma State
South Carolina
LSU

Houston

Wake Forest
Texas A&M University
North Texas
Minnesota
Florida State
Texas

Texas

LSU

Wake Forest
Florida State
Arkansas
Arkansas
Georgia Tech
Georgia Tech
Houston
Georgia Tech
Oklahoma State
Texas A&M University
Texas A&M University
South Carolina
South Florida
Texas

LSU

Texas

Houston
Arkansas

Wake Forest
North Texas
Florida State
LSU

Texas A&M University

Minnesota

69
73
71
70
73
70
72
71
69
75
72
75
75
75
70
68
70
75
73
73
73
74
75
73
72
78
77
76
74
78
76
72
79
76
75
75
74
75
77
74
77
74
76
70

77

71
67
70
71
69
72
70
72
74
68
72
69
69
69
74
76
74
70
73
73
73
72
71
73
74
69
70
71
73
69
71
75
69
72
73
73
74
73
71
74
71
74
73
79

72

Scores

140
140
141
141
142
142
142
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149

149
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Start

T21
T50
T50
T27
T59
T59
T59
T63
T50
T63
T63
T27
T39
T27
T63
T50
T50

74
T44
T68
T44
T71
T75
T63
T68
T71
T71
T50
T75
T75
T68

78
T50

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T49
T49
T49
T49
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53

58

59
T60
T60
T62
T62
T62
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T71
T71
T71
T71

75

76

77

Player

Eric Ricard
Eithel McGowen
Sydney Chung
Claudio Correa
Viktor Hovland
Zach Bauchou
Harry Ellis

Zach Tracy
Alvaro Ortiz
Nathan Jeansonne
Matt Scobie *
JC Campbell
Scottie Scheffler
Luis Garza
Trent Hill
Maxwell Miller *
Kyle Flexsenhar
Dylan Naidoo
Chase Harris
Andre Leveque
Vince Whaley
Kavan Eubank
Grady Meyer
Logan Davis *
Tony Gil *

Ryan Stachler
Corey Carlson
Devin Jackson
Taylor Funk *
Thomas Longbella
Colin Dubnik
Carson Cavner *
Caleb Proveaux

*

Valspar Collegiate

Floridian
Palm City, FL
Valspar Collegiate 17
Dates: Mar 19 - Mar 21

Team

LSU

Memphis, U. of
Memphis, U. of
South Florida
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma State
Florida State
Houston
Arkansas

LSU

Houston
Memphis, U. of
Texas
Arkansas

North Texas
Texas A&M University
South Florida
Arkansas
Memphis, U. of
South Florida
Georgia Tech
Texas A&M University
Minnesota
Houston
Houston

South Carolina
Florida State
North Texas
Texas
Minnesota
Memphis, U. of
Houston

South Carolina

74
78
78
75
79
79
79
80
78
80
80
75
76
75
80
78
78
83
77
81
77
82
85
80
81
82
82
78
85
85
81
88
78

76
72
72
76
72
72
72
72
74
72
72
77
77
79
75
77
78
73
79
76
80
75
72
77
76
76
76
80
73
75
81
75

Scores

150
150
150
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
153
154
155
155
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
160
162
163
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+8

+8

+9

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+18
+20
+21



Valspar Collegiate

Floridian
Palm City, FL

Valspar Collegiate 17
Dates: Mar 19 - Mar 21

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Wake Forest 291 280 571
T Eric Bae (5) 73 67 140
T5 Will Zalatoris (1) 70 72 142
T Paul McBride (2) 75 69 144
T19 Lee Detmer (4) 74 72 146
T33 Cameron Young (3) 74 74 148
2 Houston 295 285 580
T8 Papito Gonzalez (2) 69 74 143
T11 Michael Perras (1) 75 69 144
T26 Matt Williams (4) 76 71 147
T33 Pryce Beshoory (5) 75 73 148
T53 Zach Tracy (3) 80 72 152
T3 Oklahoma State 302 280 582
T3 Kristoffer Ventura (1) 70 71 141
T8 Zachary Olsen (4) 75 68 143
T26 Hayden Wood (3) 78 69 147
T49 Zach Bauchou (2) 79 72 151
T49 Viktor Hovland (5) 79 72 151
T3 Georgia Tech 301 281 582
T5 Tyler Strafaci (4) 73 69 142
T26 Luke Schniederjans (1) 78 69 147
T26 James Clark (3) 77 70 147
T26 Andy Ogletree (5) 74 73 147
T65 Vince Whaley (2) 77 80 157
5 Texas A&M University 288 295 583
T Andrew Paysse (4) 70 74 144
T26 Cameron Champ (2) 76 71 147
T26 Dan Erickson (5) 72 75 147
T43 Chandler Phillips (1) 70 79 149
T65 Kavan Eubank (3) 82 75 157
T6 Lsu 297 288 585
T Sam Burns (1) 75 69 144
T19 Brandon Pierce (2) 73 73 146
T33 Philip Barbaree (4) 75 73 148
T43 Luis Gagne (5) 76 73 149
T46 Eric Ricard (3) 74 76 150
T6 North Texas 292 293 585
T Thomas Rosenmueller (1) 69 71 140
T11 Cory Churchman (3) 68 76 144
T33 lan Snyman (4) 77 71 148
T60 Trent Hill (2) 80 75 155
T71 Devin Jackson (5) 78 80 158
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 South Carolina 300 287 587
T3 Scott Stevens (2) 71 70 141
T11 Keenan Huskey (1) 72 72 144
T33 Jamie Wilson (5) 79 69 148
T71 Ryan Stachler (3) 82 76 158
78 Caleb Proveaux (4) 78 0 78
9 Texas 295 293 588
T19 Gavin Hall (1) 73 73 146
T19 Steven Chervony (5) 73 73 146
T33 Doug Ghim (3) 75 73 148
T33 Spencer Soosman (4) 74 74 148
58 Scottie Scheffler (2) 76 77 153
10 Florida State 303 287 590
18 Josh Lee (5) 75 70 145
T19 Jonathan Keppler (3) 75 71 146
T33 Cristobal Del Solar (2) 74 74 148
T49 Harry Ellis (1) 79 72 151
T71 Corey Carlson (4) 82 76 158
1 Minnesota 304 288 592
T5 Riley Johnson (2) 72 70 142
T11 Runar Arnorsson (5) 70 74 144
T43 Justin Doeden (1) 7 72 149
T65 Grady Meyer (4) 85 72 157
75 Thomas Longbella (3) 85 75 160
12 Arkansas 303 291 594
T19 Charles Kim (5) 73 73 146
T33 William Buhl (4) 77 71 148
T53 Alvaro Ortiz (1) 78 74 152
59 Luis Garza (2) 75 79 154
T62 Dylan Naidoo (3) 83 73 156
13 South Florida 300 296 596
T8 Rigel Fernandes (3) 71 72 143
T33 Cristian DiMarco (1) 76 72 148
T49 Claudio Correa (2) 75 76 151
T62 Kyle Flexsenhar (4) 78 78 156
T65 Andre Leveque (5) 81 76 157
14 Memphis, U. of 308 300 608
T46 Sydney Chung (1) 78 72 150
T46 Eithel McGowen (5) 78 72 150
T53 JC Campbell (2) 75 77 152
T62 Chase Harris (3) 77 79 156
76 Colin Dubnik (4) 81 81 162
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T19 Mason Overstreet (Arkansas) 72 74 146
T53 Matt Scobie (Houston) 80 72 152
T53 Nathan Jeansonne (LSU) 80 72 152
T60 Maxwell Miller (Texas A&M University ) 78 77 155
T65 Logan Davis (Houston) 80 77 157
T65 Tony Gil (Houston) 81 76 157
T71 Taylor Funk (Texas) 85 73 158
7 Carson Cavner (Houston) 88 75 163
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Valspar Collegiate

Floridian
Palm City, FL

Valspar Collegiate 17
Dates: Mar 19 - Mar 21

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring

C. Churchman N. Texas 260 -4 C. Kim Arkansas 3.78 -4 C. Champ Texas A&M  4.38 -5

T. Rosenmueller N. Texas 280 -2 K. Ventura Okla. St. 3.83 -3 R. Johnson Minn. 438 -5

A. Ortiz Arkansas  2.90 -1 S. Stevens S Carolina 3.89 -2 P. McBride Wk. Forest 4.50 -4

K. Huskey S Carolina 3.00 E E. Bae Wk. Forest 3.89 -2 R. Arnorsson  Minn. 463 -3

W. Zalatoris Wk. Forest 3.00 E T. Strafaci GA Tech 3.94 -1 C. Del Solar  Florida St 463 -3

B. Pierce LSU 3.00 E P. Gonzalez Houston 394 -1 Z. Olsen Okla. St. 463 -3

Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 3.00 E G. Hall Texas 400 E M. Overstreet Arkansas 463 -3

S. Stevens S Carolina 3.00 E W. Zalatoris Wk. Forest 4.00 E S. Burns LSU 463 -3

L. Detmer Wk. Forest 3.00 E L. Schniederjans GA Tech 400 E J. Wilson S Carolina  4.63 -3

T. Strafaci GA Tech 3.00 E T. Rosenmueller N. Texas 4.06 +1 D. Jackson N. Texas 475 -2

D. Naidoo Arkansas  3.10 +1 A. Paysse Texas A&M  4.06 +1 E. Bae Wk. Forest 475 -2

W. Buhl Arkansas  3.10 +1 R. Arnorsson Minn. 4.06 +1 C. DiMarco USF 475 -2

L. Gagne LSU 3.10 +1 K. Huskey S Carolina  4.06 +1 L. Garza Arkansas 475 -2

S. Chung Memphis 3.10 #1 J. Lee Florida St 4.06 +1 R. Stachler S Carolina 475 -2

M. Scobie Houston 3.10 #1 R. Fernandes USF 4.06 +1 J. Keppler Florida St 475 -2

R. Fernandes USF 3.10 #1 D. Erickson Texas A&M  4.06 +1 H. Ellis Florida St 475 -2

G. Hall Texas 3.10 #1 S. Soosman Texas 4.06 +1 J. Lee Florida St 475 -2

Z. Olsen Okla. St. 3.10 +1 H. Wood Okla. St. 411 +2 H. Wood Okla. St. 475 -2

M. Williams Houston 3.10 +1 P. McBride WKkK. Forest 4.11 +2 M. Perras Houston 475 -2

R. Johnson Minn. 3.10 #1 M. Perras Houston 411 +2 M. Williams Houston 488 -1

J. Clark GA Tech 3.10 +1 I. Snyman N. Texas 411 +2 A. Paysse Texas A&M  4.88 -1

K. Ventura Okla. St. 3.10 +1 S. Chervony Texas 411 +2 R. Fernandes USF 488 -1

Eagles Birdies Pars

E. Bae Wk. Forest 2 |K. Ventura Okla. St. 10 |J. Doeden Minn. 25
K. Eubank Texas A&M 1 |P. Gonzalez Houston 10 |W. Zalatoris WK. Forest 25
C. Del Solar Florida St 1 |J. Wilson S Carolina 10 |R. Arnorsson Minn. 25
E. McGowen Memphis 1 |J. Clark GA Tech 9 |A. Paysse Texas A&M 24
G. Meyer Minn. 1 |M. Overstreet Arkansas 9 |C. Del Solar Florida St 24
C. Churchman N. Texas 1 |S.Burns LSU 9 |B. Pierce LSU 24
H. Wood Okla. St. 1 |L. Detmer Wk. Forest 8 |J.Lee Florida St 24
W. Zalatoris WK. Forest 1 |C. Kim Arkansas 8 M. Miller Texas A&M 24
L. Davis Houston 1 |S. Stevens S Carolina 8 |L. Schniederjans GA Tech 24
T. Rosenmueller N. Texas 1 |T. Rosenmueller N. Texas 8 |A. Ogletree GA Tech 23
Z. Tracy Houston 1 |J. Keppler Florida St 8 |J. Campbell Memphis 23
L. Gagne LSU 1 |R. Johnson Minn. 8 |S. Chung Memphis 23
N. Jeansonne LSU 1 |C. Champ Texas A&M 8 |H. Ellis Florida St 23
T. Strafaci GA Tech 1 |D. Erickson Texas A&M 8 |R. Fernandes USF 23
V. Hovland Okla. St. 7 |Z.Olsen Okla. St. 23
P. McBride WK. Forest 7 |M. Perras Houston 23
K. Huskey S Carolina 7 |A. Ortiz Arkansas 22
R. Fernandes USF 7 |H. Wood Okla. St. 22
D. Ghim Texas 7 |K. Huskey S Carolina 22
E. Ricard LSU 7 |R.Johnson Minn. 22
I. Snyman N. Texas 7 |E. McGowen Memphis 22
S. Chervony Texas 6 |S. Stevens S Carolina 22
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Valspar Collegiate
Paim Giy: FL
Valspar Collegiate 17
Dates: Mar 19 - Mar

Average score per round

Valspar Collegiate 17 76.19
2 IVaIspar Collegiate 17 | 73.26

Total Average Scores

Valspar Collegiate 17 74.74

Floridian: Valspar Collegiate 17

11| 4| 448 +0.58
mo hﬁhz ey e B S
1 41 441 +0.43
3| 4| 454 6 | 54 12 4 1 ST a0 o1
4 3| 182 17 | 45 1 4 o1 31 216 032
5 5 637 16 | 41 10 8 2 5| 5| 637 +0.25
6| 4 301 3| 27 39 8 3| 4 454 +0.22
7| 5| 577 1 22 | 42 11 1 8| 3| 153 +0.19
8 ![ 3 153 12 [ 45 15 3 2 14 4] 456 +0.17
o[ 4 497 443 25 4 1 2] 3] 2" +0.16
12 3] 194 +0.05
10| 4| 401 19 | 44 13 1 T35 7% 50
11| 4| 448 6| 38 21 8 4 71T 21 38 503
12 3 194 7 59 11 10] 4| 401 -0.05
13| 5| 529 3| 20 36 9 15| 5] 539 -0.12
14| 4| 456 1 11 | 45 14 6 71 5| 577 -0.14
15 [ 5 539 1 21 43 10 2 6] 4] 30 -0.32
16| 3| 216 5| 49 16 7 3] 5] % 034
17| 4 || 385 15 | 52 7 3
18| 4 || 493 1 10 | 34 22 8 2
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Valspar Collegiate

Floridian

Palm City, FL
Valspar Collegiate 17
Dates: Mar 19 - Mar 21

Round 1 Round 2
hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar A reI:t\i/veerigepar
4| 497 +0.73 11| 4| 448 +0.58
3| 182 +0.69 18| 4| 493 +0.44
18| 4| 493 +0.46 1 4] 441 +0.43
5| 637 +0.45 9| 4| 497 +0.42
14| 4| 456 +0.41 16| 3| 216 +0.32
21 3] 211 +0.41 5|1 5| 637 +0.25
11| 4| 448 +0.40 3| 4| 454 +0.22
8| 3] 153 +0.36 8| 3| 153 +0.19
16| 3| 216 +0.33 14| 4| 456 +0.17
3| 4| 454 +0.32 2|1 3] 21 +0.16
12| 3| 194 +0.28 12| 3| 194 +0.05
11 4] 441 +0.26 41 3] 182 +0.03
151 5] 539 +0.13 17| 4] 385 -0.03
17| 4] 385 +0.13 10| 4] 401 -0.05
10| 4| 401 +0.13 15| 5] 539 -0.12
13| 5] 529 +0.03 71 5| 577 -0.14
71 5| 577 -0.04 6 4| 301 -0.32
6| 4] 301 -0.28 13| 5] 529 -0.34

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Valspar Collegiate

Floridian

Palm City, FL
Valspar Collegiate 17
Dates: Mar 19 - Mar 21

1 4| 441 12 || 94 35 12 2
2 3 211 7103 40 4 1
3 4 | 454 15 | 100 26 1" 3
4 3 182 24 | 81 29 16 5
5 5 637 26 || 80 29 14 6
6 4 301 5 57 || 75 16 2
7 5 577 3 39 | 88 20 4 1
8 3 153 20 | 92 30 8 5
9 4 | 497 5| 74 61 12 3
10 4 | 401 32| 90 28 5
11 4 | 448 14 | 76 46 15 4
12 3 194 12 | 107 34 2
13 5 529 4 50 | 73 23 4 1
14 4 | 456 1 17 | 91 31 13 2
15 5 539 1 38 | 84 25 5 2
16 3 216 8| 99 37 11
17 4 385 32| 97 15 9 2
18 4 | 493 1 12 | 80 44 16 2
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